## P07000088851

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
, ,				
(City)(Chaha/7in/Channa 45)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
,				
Contition Coming Contitionates of Status				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100106884541

09/07/07--01019--004 \*\*87.50

2007 AUG -7 PM 4: 14
TALLAHASSEE FRANKE

CB. 87



## KALLAN C. ESLICH, ESQ. Law Office of Kallan C. Eslich P.O. Box 51858 Sarasota, FL 34232 Phone: (941) 526-7342

Phone: (941) 526-7342 Facsimile: (941) 706-3242

August 2, 2007

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom it May Concern:

Please find enclosed the original and two copies of the articles of incorporation. Once the corporation is formed please mail me all necessary documents to the address listed above with the self addressed envelope I have provided. If you have any questions or concerns, feel free to contact me directly.

Sincerely.

Kallan C. Eslich, Esq.

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	J. Thomas (PROPOSED CORPORA)	Custom Homes Inc
Enclosed are an oris	ringland one (1) convent the arti	also of incorporation and a cheek for
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status  ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM:	1	as Howe (Printed or typed)  Adougold Lane Address J
		K, FL 32792 State & Zip  8 - 4205 elephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	2 mm   1   pmm   pmm
ARTICLE I NAME	FILED
The name of the corporation shall be:	2007 440
T -Th C 1 1/2 -T	2007 AUG -7 PM 4: 14
J. Thomas Custom Homes, Inc.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
1808 Meadowgold Lane Winter Par	K, FL 32792
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
Profit	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
100 Shares	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
President - J. Thomas Howe	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered a	gent is:
Kallan Eslich	5011 15.
1155 Villagio Circle # 107	
1155 Villagio Circle #107 Sansota, FL 34237	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
J. Thomas Howe 1808 Meadowgold Lane Winter Park, FL 32792	
1808 meadowgold Lane	
Winter Park, FL 32792	
**************************************	**************************************
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this	
	=( /
Sinter	12/07
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	<u>/L/07</u>
Signature/Incorporator	Date

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION